

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4250 OF 2000

B.P. ACHALA ANAND
... APPELLANT

VERSUS

S. APPI REDDY & ANR.
... RESPONDENTS

(APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN COMPLYING WITH THIS COURT'S JUDGMENT

DATED 11.2.2005)

Date : 15/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/ (s)

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Applicant

Mr. D.B.Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.R. Ramashesh, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this application on 22nd July, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Radha R. Bhatia)

(

Court Master
Court Master

